
CLASSIFIED 

Positions Available 

FACULTY POSITION 

University of Florida 

The Department of Materials Science 
and Engineering is seeking applicants 
for two tenure-track positions at the as
sistant, associate or full professor level. 
Applicants should have a PhD in materi
als science or a closely related field with 
an expertise in microelectronic, op
toelectronic and/or dielectric materials. 
Candidates with expertise and experi
ence in the following areas are of particu
lar interest: (a) growth of semiconductor 
single crystals, (b) growth and properties 
of thin film dielectrics, optical and 
electro-optical materials and devices, (c) 
electrically active defects in semicon
ductors, (d) theory of electronic materi
als. The positions involve teaching 
undergraduate and graduate courses 
and conducting a strong sponsored re
search program. A curriculum vitae, list 
of publications, three personal refer
ences and a statement of research inter
ests must be submitted for the first 
position by March 22, 1989, and for the 
second position by May 9,1989 to: 

Dr. Paul H. Holloway 
Chairman of the Search Committee 
Department of Materials Science 

and Engineering 
University of Florida 
Gainesville, FL 32611 

The University ot Florida is an 
equal opportunity/affirmative 

action employer. 
M/F/H. 

Advertisers in this issue: 

Advanced Materials Institute 13 

Aixtrqn 31 

J.C. Baltzer AG"_ " _ 36 

Brimrose_ back cover 

General lonex/Genus 
inside front 

Instruments SA/Riber 

Janis Research 

Johnson Matthey/AESAR 

Lake Shore Cryotronics 

Leybold Inficon 

Microscience 

MKS Instruments 

Morris Research 

South Bay Technology 

UHV Instruments 

Velmex 

VG Instruments inside back 

Voltaix 

Zeamer Systems Group 

Carl Zeiss, Inc. 

cover 

32 
16 
9 

17 
25 
11 
7 

19 
15 
26 
12 

cover 

48 
3 
5 

MRS BULLETIN Advertising Rates 
Classified: 
Column inch (includes composition) $85 
Display: See Display rates 

Display (Black and White): 
Ad Size 
1 page 
2/3 
1/2 island 
1/2 
1/3 island 
1/3 
1/4 
1/6 
Standard 2nd Color add $285 
Matched 2nd Color add $340 
Metallic 2nd Color add $400 
Four Color Process add $600 

Advertising Contact 

Mary E. Kaufold 
MRS BULLETIN 
Materials Research Society 
9800 McKnight Road, Suite 327 
Pittsburgh, PA 15237 
Telephone: (412) 367-3036 
Fax:(412)367-4373 

1x 
$710 

630 
550 
495 
420 
375 
360 
320 

4x 
$700 

610 
535 
480 
410 
365 
355 
310 

6x 
$680 

580 
520 
460 
395 
350 
340 
300 

12x 
$650 

550 
500 
440 
385 
340 
330 
290 

FACULTY POSITION 

Arizona State University seeks to fill a tenure-track faculty position 
in materials science with a research specialty in the area of novel 
processing of composite materials. Applicants must hold the PhD 
degree in an engineering discipline with a materials emphasis or 
have had extended research experience with microchemical, mi-
crostructural and mechanical analysis and/or synthesis of materi
als. Strong potential for directing graduate thesis and initiating 
sponsored research is required. The applicant must also have an 
interest in teaching basic undergraduate engineering courses as 
well as graduate-level specialty courses. 

This position is one of four positions being filled with a strong 
emphasis to strengthen the Science & Engineering of Materials at 
Arizona State University. Appointees will join a group of 20 scien
tists working on materials-related areas, and will have access to 
the excellent facilities of Center for Solid State Sciences and Cen
ter for Solid State Electronics Research. 

Rank and salary are open dependent on experience and quali
fications with preference for an Assistant Professor. Application 
deadline is February 15, 1989 or until filled. To be considered, a 
current resume listing educational background, experience, 
publications and three references must be received before the 
application deadline. Address applications to: 

Dr. Imre Zwiebel 
Search Committee Chair 
Chemical, Bio & Materials 

Engineering Department 
Engineering Center COB-B210 
Arizona State University 
Tempe, AZ 85287-6006 
After initial screening, remaining applicants will be required to 

submit an official application form and transcripts. 

Arizona State University is an atlirmative action/equal opportunity employer. 

MRS BULLETIN/JANUARY 1989 83 

https://doi.org/10.1557/S0883769400054002 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1557/S0883769400054002



