Positions Available

FACULTY POSITION University of Florida

The Department of Materials Science and Engineering is seeking applicants for two tenure-track positions at the assistant, associate or full professor level. Applicants should have a PhD in materials science or a closely related field with an expertise in microelectronic, optoelectronic and/or dielectric materials. Candidates with expertise and experience in the following areas are of particular interest: (a) growth of semiconductor single crystals, (b) growth and properties of thin film dielectrics, optical and electro-optical materials and devices, (c) electrically active defects in semiconductors, (d) theory of electronic materials. The positions involve teaching undergraduate and graduate courses and conducting a strong sponsored research program. A curriculum vitae, list of publications, three personal references and a statement of research interests must be submitted for the first position by March 22, 1989, and for the second position by May 9, 1989 to:

Dr. Paul H. Holloway
Chairman of the Search Committee
Department of Materials Science
and Engineering
University of Florida
Gainesville, FL 32611

The University of Florida is an equal opportunity/affirmative action employer.

MF/H.

Advertisers in this issue:

Advanced Materials Institute	
Aixtron	31
J.C. Baltzer AG	36
Brimrose	back cover
General Ionex/Genus	
	front cover
Instruments SA/Riber	32
Janis Research	16
Johnson Matthey/AESAR	9
Lake Shore Cryotronics	17
Leybold Inficon	25
Microscience	11
MKS Instruments	7
Morris Research	19
South Bay Technology	15
UHV Instruments	26
Velmex	12
VG Instruments inside	back cover
Voltaix	48
Zeamer Systems Group	3
Carl Zeiss, Inc.	5

MRS BULLETIN Advertising Rates

Classified:

Column inch (includes composition) \$85

Display: See Display rates

Display (Black and White):

Ad Size	1x	4x	6x	12x
	•	•		•
1 page	\$710	\$700	\$680	\$650
2/3	630	610	580	550
1/2 island	550	535	520	500
1/2	495	480	460	440
1/3 island	420	410	395	385
1/3	375	365	350	340
1/4	360	355	340	330
1/6	320	310	300	290

Standard 2nd Color add \$285 Matched 2nd Color add \$340 Metallic 2nd Color add \$400 Four Color Process add \$600

Advertising Contact

Mary E. Kaufold MRS BULLETIN Materials Research Society 9800 McKnight Road, Suite 327 Pittsburgh, PA 15237 Telephone: (412) 367-3036

Fax: (412) 367-4373

FACULTY POSITION

Arizona State University seeks to fill a tenure-track faculty position in materials science with a research specialty in the area of novel processing of composite materials. Applicants must hold the PhD degree in an engineering discipline with a materials emphasis or have had extended research experience with microchemical, microstructural and mechanical analysis and/or synthesis of materials. Strong potential for directing graduate thesis and initiating sponsored research is required. The applicant must also have an interest in teaching basic undergraduate engineering courses as well as graduate-level specialty courses.

This position is one of four positions being filled with a strong emphasis to strengthen the Science & Engineering of Materials at Arizona State University. Appointees will join a group of 20 scientists working on materials-related areas, and will have access to the excellent facilities of Center for Solid State Sciences and Center for Solid State Electronics Research.

Rank and salary are open dependent on experience and qualifications with preference for an Assistant Professor. Application deadline is **February 15**, **1989** or until filled. To be considered, a current resume listing educational background, experience, publications and three references must be received before the application deadline. Address applications to:

Dr. Imre Zwiebel

Search Committee Chair

Chemical, Bio & Materials

Engineering Department

Engineering Center COB-B210

Arizona State University Tempe, AZ 85287-6006

1empe, AZ 85287-6006

After initial screening, remaining applicants will be required to submit an official application form and transcripts.

Arizona State University is an affirmative action/equal opportunity employer.